MZ&PC
Maastricht

Swimmeet Maastricht

speedo
7 28-29-30 december 2023

speedo

Programmanr. 93
30-12-2023 - 12:06

Meisjes, 50m vrije slag

Junioren1,2en 3

Startlijst Voorronde

VANLIJFINTERIEURS. NL

fistakoarianrs

o r——

JEROEN DLISLAGERS

naam vereniging inschrijftijd
Serie 1 van 11, 12:06
1 Fleur van Haren ZWK Merlet 46.37 201202214
2 Elise van Son Tempo Valkenswaard 42.95 201102840
3 lefke van de Pol ZWK Merlet 40.68 201102224
4 Liz Miller ZWK Merlet 39.99 201201234
5 Evy Vencent Eszet 40.66 201201248
6 Celine Scheffers MZ&PC Maastricht 41.43 201101534 AFGEM
7 Femke Derkx HzPC 45.59 201103242
8 Zoey Daniéls ZPC De Rog Weert 47.59 201103298
Serie 2 van 11, 12:08
1 Jante Cremers Tempo Valkenswaard 39.68 201102406
2 Nova van de Weijer ZEPS 39.25 201200456
3 Joni Ploumen ZEPS 38.69 201200458
4 Marit Camps RZL 37.45 201001186
5 Inge van der Heijden Zegenwerp 38.01 201100552
6 Nina Wronowski Zwemsport Parkstad 38.93 201000628
7 Nienke van Maaren Tempo Valkenswaard 39.39 201102408
8 Juna van Gennip PSV 39.98 201201378
Serie 3van 11, 12:09
1 Liv Peters Eszet 37.24 201201244
2 Nynke Blok Zwemclub Eijsden 36.67 201000204
3 Zora Spriet Zwemvereniging De Zilvermeeuw 36.40 201100532
4 Tessa Kuipers RZ 36.34 201100448
5 Kate Smith Zegenwerp 36.36 201001312
6 Janina Decuman Swimming Team Aalter 36.58 STA/21069/10
7 Fleur Braam Zwemsport Parkstad 36.82 201002000
8 Anna Dinghs HzZPC 37.45 201201192
Serie 4van 11, 12:10
1 Lenthe Licht DAW 36.19 201003668
2 Julia van Well HzZPC 36.07 201000744
3 Evi Naus Eszet 35.96 201102212
4 Fenne Hardeman Hellas-Glana 35.67 201100244
5 Emily Rutsaert Swimming Team Aalter 35.79 STA/21067/12
6 Faye Hofstad SBC2000 35.97 201101496
7 Lore Van Doorne Swimming Team Aalter 36.09 STA/21066/11
8 Dieudonnée Vermaas ZWK Merlet 36.29 201201440
Serie 5van 11, 12:12
1 Eva Claessens Mosa~Regio 35.52 201102706
2 Sylke Dassen Zwemclub Eijsden 35.48 201003324
3 Rena Miller Genker Zwemvereniging Neptunus 35.35 GZVN/21313/11
4 Dante Verhoef MZ&PC Maastricht 35.26 201100940
5 Zara Koren Genker Zwemvereniging Neptunus 35.31 GZVN/21294/11
6 Ries Martens Genker Zwemvereniging Neptunus 35.47 GZVN/21316/11
7 Kaat Coemans ZDKB 35.48 ZDKB/21090/11
8 Romy Klok DAW 35.54 201003666
Serie 6 van 11, 12:13
1 Daphne van Huet RZ 34.98 201100952
2 Sarah Forster Hellas-Glana 34.77 201102682
3 Valerie Rienties Zwemsport Parkstad 34.55 201200400
4 Maud Bragt Rz 34.51 201101326
5 Fleur Veens HzPC 34.55 201000092
6 Lili de Graaf MZ&PC Maastricht 34.67 201103068
7 Dagmar Wierckx SBC2000 34.97 201101278
8 Koosje Versteeg HzPC 35.03 201100422
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MZ&PC
Maastricht

speedo

Swimmeet Maastricht
28-29-30 december 2023

speedo

Programmanr. 93, Meisjes, 50m vrije slag, Voorronde

Serie 7van 11, 12:14

0~NO Ol WNPEP

Karlijn van Caldenborgh
Isabelle Franssen

June Schuurmans

Elle van Gemeren
Sophie Verdult

Sara Creemers

Els Vervaart

Sophie Seijsener

Serie 8 van 11, 12:15

1

O~NOOLhA WN

Door van Haperen
Isaura van den Brink
Fien Cleuren

Esra Simon

Lise Markes

Elize Wijzenbeek
Jessy Meertens

Si Yue Chen

Serie 9van 11, 12:16

O~NOULDA WNPE

Tess Beunckens
Alaine Lomans
Linne Cuypers
Lola Verheijen
Evi Bouten

Sofia Souvleris
Amber Habraken
Renske Slangen

Serie 10 van 11, 12:18

O~NOOT A~ WNPE

Louane Carfantan
Vicky Horens
Sterre de Veen

Zoé Vervloet

Yuna van den Idsert
Felicia de Kaste
Jade Verhaegen
Romy de Graaf

Serie 11 van 11, 12:19

O ~NOOUI A WNPE

lise Stout

Saar Vermeer

Chloé De Mulder
Fenna Zusterzeel
Julie Simonis
Ella-Louise Claessens
Julia Ketelaars

Lynn Sheehan

Zwemclub Eijsden
Zwemsport Parkstad
Hellas-Glana

DAW

De Krabben
Hellas-Glana
SBC2000

DAW

SBC2000

DAW

ZDKB

Hellas-Glana

SBC2000

Hellas-Glana

Genker Zwemvereniging Neptunus
Hellas-Glana

Genker Zwemvereniging Neptunus
Hellas-Glana

Genker Zwemvereniging Neptunus
PSv

Mosa~Regio

Genker Zwemvereniging Neptunus
Genker Zwemvereniging Neptunus
Hellas-Glana

MZ&PC Maastricht

Hellas-Glana

Hellas-Glana

Genker Zwemvereniging Neptunus
DAW

Mosa~Regio

Zwemvereniging De Zilvermeeuw
MZ&PC Maastricht

ACZ

SBC2000

Swimming Team Aalter

PSV

Hellas-Glana

Genker Zwemvereniging Neptunus
Hellas-Glana

Zwemclub Eijsden

34.46
34.21
34.15
33.96
34.08
34.16
34.45
34.48

33.75
33.49
33.24
33.07
33.15
33.33
33.70
33.89

32.85
31.88
31.14
29.04
30.93
31.37
32.57
33.00

32.79
31.50
31.05
28.91
30.92
31.24
32.33
32.99

32.64
31.43
31.03
28.42
30.69
31.15
32.11
32.92

201000206
201000156
201100874
201100428
201002564
201100242
201001476
201101730

201002874
201102540
ZDKB/21097/11
201100004
201101276
201001338
GZVN/21277/11
201200260

GZVN/21326/11
201000420
GZVN/21270/10
201100832
201000270
GZVN/21260/10
GZVN/21258/10
201002740

201101042
201200252
201100086
GZVN/21228/10
201001196
201201212
201001318
201003660

201001704
201000174
STA/21049/10
201000008
201000144
GZVN/21290/11
201200028
201003328
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